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Price
53.50 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 541910

5.52% (2.80)

DE0005419105
COK

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
IT-Technology
Stock

1,128 EUR
GERMANY DAX

42.80 CHF (10)
51.30 CHF (10)
53.50 CHF
53.50 CHF
53.50 CHF
50.70 CHF
46.88 CHF
1,750
93,625.00

11

15

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005419105&ID_NOTATION=116589032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005419105&ID_NOTATION=116589032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e8f5adceef551a153543064ee0ac3720be76298fb61a1786d3c432f96805933&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8197407e07118cc04&time=1721409986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f1ce5ba42084d4478b082ef731ff907f651ed5226f3ee9a3b73868d8e0636ef&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd0bebbd83b877394&time=1721409986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa8a905efce830dc657cbc187fe22946053870d669b74be46c4aa51a316ba7c8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87f8e910352902d77&time=1721409986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48ccff5a10fe1c9b5e48168300167129cc59f0b52e3db61f6006d7faa31a0b51&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=56c6f7e69125a2c34&time=1721409986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=043378375d55a045b33a2af0dda0c03c298f0b5c790a9ce323c677feebd34c31&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d0023ce1eadee3a7&time=1721409986&tool=RSC

CANCOM SE

Details
2019/05/17 17:31:40 5y
Price
53.50 CHF
Difference (] 5.52% (2.80)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005419105
Symbol COK
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange Chart
Currency CHF not available
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,128 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.80 CHF (10)
Ask (Ask size) 51.30 CHF (10)
Open 53.50 CHF
High 53.50 CHF
Low 53.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 50.70 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 46.88 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,750
Trading volume 93,625.00 Price data
Number of trades 11 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date - CHF (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
Beta 1.09 1.18 1.20 52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Volatility - - -
All listings for CANCOM SE
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 32.20 EUR 2.56 545
07/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 32.34 EUR 0.00 5
07/18
Tradegate 2024/ 18:04 32.42 EUR 0.40 86
07/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 19:00 32.28 EUR 0.06 47
07/18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:31 53.50 CHF 0.09 11
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116589032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24424

CANCOM SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

15:35

17:30

16:31

08:00

32.44 EUR

32.67 EUR

32.44 EUR

32.44 EUR

32.70 EUR

35.05 USD

32.56 EUR

32.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40823357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40823357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1949716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24423

CANCOM SE

Company profile

CANCOM

Contact Details
CANCOM SE

Erika-Mann-Strasse 69 - 80636 Mlnchen
Telefon: +49-89-54054-0
Fax: +49-89-54054-5119
E-mail: info@cancom.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ridiger Rath  Chairman of Managing

Board
Jochen Member of Executive
Borenich Committee

Thomas Stark Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Klaus Reiner
Weinmann

llias Laber
Isabell M. Welpe
Kari Kapsch

Swantje Schulze

Jurgen Maidl

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@cancom.de
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